22N0OV23

12:56:24 (EST)

COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOQURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 20NOV23

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

g

PAYS
RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
8

2

1

15

OFFICIAL
8/2

CFFICIAL
8/2/1

OFFICIAL
8/2/1/ALL

8/2/1/15

Win

45.00

$2.00 PAYS
534.20

$2.00 PAYS
2418.80

51.00 PAYS
BEC. 00

22N0V23

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

11.40
11.88

$1.00 PAYS

267.10

$0.50 PAYS
604.70

50.10 PAYS
86.00

Show

7.20
8.60
5.20G

{US Dolilars;)

{US Dollars)

(US Dolliars)




22NOV23 PRICE REPORT
12:56:24 {BEST) REPORTING DATE: 22ZNOVZ3

COMMUNITY: FIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z20NOVZ3
RACE : 2

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/9%/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,11
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 12 11.89 5.80
2nd 9 9.40
3rd 6
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PBAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/9 51.00 25.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $72.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
12/9/¢ 403.40 100.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
12/9/6/3 6347.40 634.74

Paily Double
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
8/1z 328.20

51.

00 PAYS
164.10

(Gs

(Vs

{Us

{US

Show

3.60
5.20
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 2



Z22N0OV23

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: Z22NCVZ23

COMMUNITY

Gulfstream TARP 20N0OV23

12:56:24 (EST) RE
COMMUNITY: PIMLICC
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 4
$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nad 3
3rd 1
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
12/4

4/3/1/2
NONE

(US Dollars)

Win Place

3.40 3.80

2.60

$2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS

4,80 2.40

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
17.80

$1.C00 PAYS
8.90

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 3

Show
REFUNDED

{US Dollars)

{US Dollaxrs}



22N0VZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
12:56:24 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20N0V23

RACE : 4
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/6/5/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 13

2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/6/5/8

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
4/13

52.

2.

51.

2.

00 PA¥S
43.00

00 PAYS
140.2¢0

00 PAYS
654.70

00 PAYS
3z2.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

Z2NOVZ3

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
21.50

$0.50 PAYS
35.05

$0.10 PAYS
65.47

$1.00 PAYS
16.10

{us

(US

(s

Show

3.40
3.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 4



22N0VZ3 PRICE REPORT

12:56:24 {EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20N0OV23

RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/11/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 5

3rd 11

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/11

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/5/11/1

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
13/¢6

$2.

52.

$1.

52,

Win

00 PAYS
115.00

GO PAYS
319.00

00 FAYS
1957.80

0C PAYS
43.60C

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

22N0V23

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PARYS
57.50

$0.50 PAYS
79.75

$0.10 PAYS
195.78

$1.00 PAYS
21.80

(US

(Us

(TS

Show

5.80
8.0C
3.80

Dollars)

bDollars)

Dellars)

bDollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE{] 5



22N0V23
12:56:24 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20N0OV23

RACE : &
SCQURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 8/10/3/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVCORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 10

3rd 9

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/10

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/10/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
B/L0/S/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/8

32

52.

1.

$2.

Win

.00 PAYS3

43.00

00 PAYS
356.20

00 PAYS
1201.70

00 PAYS
35.20

22N0OV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Deollars)

S51.

50.

50.

51.

Place

6.20
10.60

0C PAYS

21.50

50 PAYS
89.05

10 PAYS
126.17

CO PAYS
17.60

{us

(0s

(Us

(s

Show

4.00C
.40
8.00C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollazxrs}

bollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# ©



22N0OV23

12:56:24{EST)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SCOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 20N0OVZ23

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
8

7

9

iz

OFFICIAL
8/7

CFFICIAL
8/7/9

OFFICIAL
8/7/9/ALL

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
B8/8

8/7/79/12

Win

24.40

$2.00 PAYS
637.80

52.00 PAYS
4181.00

$1.00 PAYS
29876.00

$2.00 PAYS
235.20

22N0V23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US bollars)

51.

50.

$C.

$L.

Place

28.60
15.40

00O PAYS

318.90

50 PAYS
1045.25

10 PAYS
2987.60

0C PAYS
117.60

{Us

(US

({Gs

Show

21.60
B.60
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 7



22N0OVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REFORT
12:56:24 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z20N0OV23

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/3/5/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
CORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL
1st 11
2nd 3
3rd 9
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/73/9
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
11/3/39/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/11

52.

52.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
76.00

00 PAYS
799.80

00 PAYS
5220.50

0C PAYS
268.60

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

22NOV2Z3

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
38.00

50.50 PAYS
199.95

$0.10 PAYS
522.05

$1.00 PAYS
134.30C

{Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.80
.80
9.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCGOOZ
PAGE# 8



22N0OVZ3
12:56:24 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMURITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP ZONOV23

RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/10/15

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUONNERS
CFFICIAL
1lst 5
2nd 1
3rd 10
4th 15
Exacta
OQFFICIAL
5/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/10
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/1/10/15
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/3

11/5

$2.

52.

$1.

52,

Win

11.00

00 PAYS
39.20

00 PARYS
359.40

00 PAYS
6466.50

00 PAYS
6.20
48.80

22N0OV2Z3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$3.

Place

4.80
4.60

00 PAYS
19.60

50 PAYS
89.85

10 PAYS
646.65

00 PAYS
3.1¢
24.40

{us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

3.40
3.80
7.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGDZ2
PAGEH# 9



22NOVZ3
12:56:24 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 2Z0NOV23

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTISH : 11/4/7/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 11
2nd 4
3rd 7
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/7/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5711

$2.

5z,

1.

$2.

Win

37.40

0¢ PAYS
347.60

00 PAYS
5503.20

G0 PAYS
9212.30

00 PAYS
87.00

22N0V23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50,

50.

1.

Place

17.20
9.80

00 PAYS

173.80

50 PAYS
1475.80

10 PAYS
221.93

0C PAYS
43.50

(US

(US

(US

(us

Show

.60
.80
.80

[tele W]

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollazxs)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 10



22N0OV23

PRICE REPORT
12:56:24 (EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20NOVZ3

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 1

3xd 12

ith 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/712

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
271/12/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1i/2

2/1/12/74
8,10,15

Win

$2.00 PARYS
106. 00

$2.00 PAYS
2123.00

$1.00 PAYS
10250.60

$2.00 PARY¥S
380.40

22NOV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCCOCZ2

(US Dollars)

s1.

§0.

$0.

51.

Place

4.20
i8.80

00 PAYS

50.00

50 PAYS
530.75

10 PAYS
1025.06

00 PAYS
190.20

(Us

{Us

(Us

PRGE# 11

Show

3.60
8.00
18.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



2ZN0OV23 PRICE REPORT
12:56:24 {EST) REPCRTING DATE: ZZNOVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20N0OV23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 13

FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MAZ 21,7.90

$2.00 PAYS (U5 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 22.00 10.20
2nd 4 7.60
3rd 2
4th 6
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $51.00 PAYS
5/4 116,00 58.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/4/2 560.40 140.10
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/4/2/6 2851.90 285.19

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/5 83.00

§1.

G0 PAYS
41.50C

. (Us

(UGS

Show

4.20
4.80
3.00

Dellars)

Dollars)

Doilars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 12



22ZN0OV2Z3
12:56:24(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

Gulfstream TARP 20NOVZ3

ORDER OF FINISH 2/11/10/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 11
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 2 36.60
2nd 11
3rd 10
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/11 204.60
Trifecta
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/11/10 1355.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00C PAYS
2/11/10/ALL 906.00

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/2

52.00 PAYS
517.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

22NOV23

(US Dollars)
Place

13.80
3.80

$1.00 PAYS

102.3¢C

$0.50 PAYS
338.80

$0.10 PAYS
90.60

$1.00 PAYS
258.70

(Us

(Us

Show

8.40
4.20
6.60

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 13



22N0OVZ3 PRICE REPORT

12:56:24{EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 20N0OV23

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/13/2/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOXNE
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 13

3rd 2

4th 1

FExacta
CFFICIAL
6/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/13/2

Superfecta
OFFICLIAL
6/13/2/1

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/6

52,

§2.

$1.

$2.

Win

22.00

00 PAYS
165.00

0C PAYS
15¢€1.00

00 PAYS
4875.80

00 paYs
141.60

22N0OV23

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
82.50

50 PAYS
390.25

10 PAYS
487.58

CO PAYS
70.80

(Us

(Us

{us

Show

4.00
4.60
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGEH# 14



22N0OV23
12:56:24 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REFPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

Gulfstream

TARP 20N0OV23

ORDER OF FINISH 15/%/8/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 3,4,12
FAVORITES : 15
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 15 4.4¢0
2nd 9
3rd 8
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
15/9 24_00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
15/%/8 140.60
Supexfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
15/9/8/14 1158.50
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
6/3 14.20
6/4 14.20
6/12 14.20
6/15 44.40

22N0V23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.C

{3 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
12.00

50 PRYS
35.15

10 PAYS
115.85

00 PAYS
7.10
7.10
7.10

22.20

(US

{Us

(us

Show

2.29
4.20
7.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOG2
PAGE# 15



